If these activities are available/permitted, how likely is it that you'll do the following: - Travel outside of Canada in 2020

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N (0] P Q R S T U Vv W X Y z a

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 485 515 270 385 345 115 155 204 181 213 132 56 159 455 330 107 269 299 325 60 114 156 155 47 155 143 170
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 489 511 281 346 373 156 125 180 166 227 146 146 276 335 243 148 232 266 354 88 104 139 158 60 129 127 196
202 123 79 81 69 52 47 34 46 23 34 18 29 48 65 59 44 59 50 49 38 25 32 27 6 34 17 21
Top 2 Box (Net) 20% 25% 15% 29% 20% 14% 30% 27% 26% 14% 15% 12% 20% 18% 19% 24% 30% 25% 19% 14% 44% 24% 23% 17% 10% 27% 14% 11%
B DE JK* UK 1K * * RS* S uvw* * * XZa
81 51 30 37 28 16 25 12 22 6 11 5 7 23 27 25 24 25 17 16 21 12 10 9 4 13 7 7
Very likely 8% 11% 6% 13% 8% 4% 16% 10% 12% 4% 5% 3% 5% 8% 8% 10% 17% 11% 6% 4% 24% 11% 7% 6% 6% 10% 5% 3%
B E JK* 1JK * * RS* S VW* * * a
120 71 49 44 41 36 22 22 24 16 23 13 22 26 38 34 20 34 33 33 18 13 23 18 2 21 11 15
Somewhat likely 12% 15% 10% 16% 12% 10% 14% 18% 14% 10% 10% 9% 15% 9% 11% 14% 14% 15% 12% 9% 20% 12% 16% 12% 4% 17% 8% 8%
B E * K * * * * * * Xa
798 366 432 200 277 321 109 91 134 143 193 128 117 228 270 184 103 173 216 305 50 79 107 131 54 94 109 175
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 80% 75% 85% 71% 80% 86% 70% 73% 74% 86% 85% 88% 80% 82% 81% 76% 70% 75% 81% 86% 56% 76% 77% 83% 90% 73% 86% 89%
A C C * FGH FGH FGH* * * P PQ * T* T T Y* Y Y
297 142 155 94 107 95 49 45 57 50 61 35 31 79 106 81 44 79 82 91 22 35 42 42 22 44 41 49
Not very likely 30% 29% 30% 34% 31% 26% 32% 36% 32% 30% 27% 24% 21% 28% 32% 33% 30% 34% 31% 26% 25% 34% 30% 27% 37% 34% 32% 25%
* K * * * * * *
502 225 277 105 170 226 60 46 77 93 133 93 86 149 164 103 59 94 134 214 28 44 65 88 31 51 69 126
Not at all likely 50% 46% 54% 38% 49% 61% 38% 37% 43% 56% 58% 64% 59% 54% 49% 42% 40% 41% 50% 61% 31% 42% 47% 56% 53% 39% 54% 64%
A C CcD * FGH FGH FGH* o* (0] * Q PQR * * T * Y Y
1000 489 511 281 346 373 156 125 180 166 227 146 146 276 335 243 148 232 266 354 88 104 139 158 60 129 127 196
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/1/)/K,L/M/N/O,P/Q/R/S,T/U/NV/W,X/Y/Z/a
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/1/)/K,L/M/N/O,P/Q/R/S,T/U/NV/W,X/Y/Z/a
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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If these activities are available/permitted, how likely is it that you'll do the following: - Travel outside of your province, but within Canada, in 2020

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N (0] P Q R S T U Vv W X Y z a

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 485 515 270 385 345 115 155 204 181 213 132 56 159 455 330 107 269 299 325 60 114 156 155 47 155 143 170
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 489 511 281 346 373 156 125 180 166 227 146 146 276 335 243 148 232 266 354 88 104 139 158 60 129 127 196
370 185 184 115 126 128 54 62 80 46 81 47 38 99 121 112 49 106 93 122 33 41 47 65 16 65 46 57
Top 2 Box (Net) 37% 38% 36% 41% 36% 34% 34% 49% 44% 28% 36% 33% 26% 36% 36% 46% 33% 46% 35% 35% 37% 40% 34% 41% 27% 50% 36% 29%
* FIJK | * * LMN * RS * * * XZa
104 54 50 32 42 29 16 16 30 12 21 8 3 28 40 33 15 30 32 27 13 7 19 14 1 23 13 12
Very likely 10% 11% 10% 12% 12% 8% 10% 13% 17% 7% 9% 6% 2% 10% 12% 13% 10% 13% 12% 8% 15% 6% 14% 9% 2% 18% 10% 6%
* 1JK * * L L L * * * * Xa
266 132 135 83 84 99 37 46 50 34 60 39 36 71 81 79 34 76 61 95 19 34 28 50 15 42 33 45
Somewhat likely 27% 27% 26% 30% 24% 27% 24% 37% 28% 21% 26% 27% 24% 26% 24% 33% 23% 33% 23% 27% 22% 33% 20% 32% 25% 33% 26% 23%
630 304 327 166 220 245 102 63 100 119 147 98 108 177 214 131 99 126 174 232 55 63 93 93 43 64 81 139
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 63% 62% 64% 59% 64% 66% 66% 51% 56% 72% 64% 67% 74% 64% 64% 54% 67% 54% 65% 65% 63% 60% 66% 59% 73% 50% 64% 71%
G* GH G G* O* (0] (0] * Q Q * * Y* Y Y
316 158 158 89 106 120 59 30 55 52 74 46 50 86 111 69 58 67 74 117 32 35 42 49 27 32 32 68
Not very likely 32% 32% 31% 32% 31% 32% 38% 24% 30% 31% 33% 32% 34% 31% 33% 28% 39% 29% 28% 33% 36% 34% 30% 31% 45% 25% 25% 35%
314 146 168 76 113 124 43 33 45 68 73 52 58 91 103 62 40 60 99 115 24 28 50 44 17 32 49 71
Not at all likely 31% 30% 33% 27% 33% 33% 28% 26% 25% 41% 32% 36% 40% 33% 31% 25% 27% 26% 37% 32% 27% 27% 36% 28% 28% 25% 39% 36%
1000 489 511 281 346 373 156 125 180 166 227 146 146 276 335 243 148 232 266 354 88 104 139 158 60 129 127 196
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/1/)/K,L/M/N/O,P/Q/R/S,T/U/NV/W,X/Y/Z/a
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/1/)/K,L/M/N/O,P/Q/R/S,T/U/NV/W,X/Y/Z/a
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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If these activities are available/permitted, how likely is it that you'll do the following: - Stay in a hotel in 2020

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N (0] P Q R S T U Vv W X Y z a

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 485 515 270 385 345 115 155 204 181 213 132 56 159 455 330 107 269 299 325 60 114 156 155 47 155 143 170
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 489 511 281 346 373 156 125 180 166 227 146 146 276 335 243 148 232 266 354 88 104 139 158 60 129 127 196
319 172 147 93 121 104 45 48 72 49 65 40 37 85 109 88 41 88 90 100 33 33 48 58 8 55 42 43
Top 2 Box (Net) 32% 35% 29% 33% 35% 28% 29% 38% 40% 30% 28% 27% 25% 31% 32% 36% 28% 38% 34% 28% 37% 32% 34% 37% 13% 42% 33% 22%
* JK * * * S * * * Xa Xa
78 48 30 20 40 17 10 10 26 15 11 6 10 12 30 26 9 23 30 16 7 9 22 10 3 14 7 6
Very likely 8% 10% 6% 7% 12% 5% 6% 8% 14% 9% 5% 4% 7% 4% 9% 11% 6% 10% 11% 5% 8% 8% 16% 6% 4% 11% 6% 3%
E * JK * * M M * S S * * % * a
241 124 117 73 81 87 35 38 47 34 54 34 27 73 78 63 32 65 60 84 26 25 25 48 5 40 35 36
Somewhat likely 24% 25% 23% 26% 23% 23% 23% 30% 26% 21% 24% 23% 18% 27% 23% 26% 21% 28% 23% 24% 30% 24% 18% 30% 9% 31% 28% 19%
* * * * * * V * Xa X
681 317 364 188 225 269 110 77 108 117 163 106 109 191 226 155 107 144 176 253 55 70 92 100 52 74 85 153
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 68% 65% 71% 67% 65% 72% 71% 62% 60% 70% 72% 73% 75% 69% 68% 64% 72% 62% 66% 72% 63% 68% 66% 63% 87% 58% 67% 78%
366 185 181 106 116 145 58 47 62 54 91 54 57 80 126 103 55 92 80 140 28 47 45 66 27 45 35 74
Not very likely 37% 38% 35% 38% 33% 39% 37% 38% 34% 33% 40% 37% 39% 29% 38% 42% 37% 40% 30% 39% 31% 45% 32% 42% 45% 35% 28% 38%
315 132 182 82 109 124 52 30 46 63 72 52 52 110 100 52 52 53 96 114 28 24 47 34 25 29 49 79
Not at all likely 31% 27% 36% 29% 31% 33% 33% 24% 26% 38% 32% 35% 36% 40% 30% 21% 35% 23% 36% 32% 31% 23% 34% 22% 41% 23% 39% 40%
A * GH * O* NO (0] Q* Q Q * * " Y* Y Y
1000 489 511 281 346 373 156 125 180 166 227 146 146 276 335 243 148 232 266 354 88 104 139 158 60 129 127 196
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/1/)/K,L/M/N/O,P/Q/R/S,T/U/NV/W,X/Y/Z/a
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/1/)/K,L/M/N/O,P/Q/R/S,T/U/NV/W,X/Y/Z/a
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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